
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

200 m W50
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Maryvonne Icarre FRA Ancona, ITA 16-04-01WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 25.94

Heat 1/5 Start: 23-03-30   10:19:12

1 3607 RUIZ Susana RODRIGUEZ W50 28.886 Q    Spain

2 1702 Dara CARR W50 30.134 Q    Ireland

3 1952 Vanessa LANDI W50 31.622     Italy

2608 Monika JABŁKOWSKA W50 DNS3     Poland

1476 Michelle THOMAS W50 DNS5     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

Heat 2/5 Start: 23-03-30   10:23:00

1 2028 Cristina SANULLI W50 27.756 Q    Italy

2 3549 GOMEZ Maite MARZO W50 28.283 Q SB   Spain

3 1786 Linda NALLY W50 28.525 q SB   Ireland

4 293 Debbie ZINMAN W50 30.824     Canada

358 Ivana JÍCHOVÁ W50 DNS2     Czech Republic

Heat 3/5 Start: 23-03-30   10:27:16

1 4074 Emmanuelle MCGOWAN W50 27.475 Q    United States of America

2 3765 BERGSJÖ Anneli VIRENIUS W50 29.613 Q    Sweden

3 2816 Anna MILINSKA-TYMENDORF W50 29.744  SBPoland

4 1790 CONNOR Margaret O W50 30.626     Ireland

2037 Paola SIMONCINI W50 DNF2     Italy

Heat 4/5 Start: 23-03-30   10:31:09

1 3493 SOLSONA Mireia GORJU W50 27.786 Q    Spain

2 2382 Maylem LAUVSTAD W50 28.385 Q SB   Norway

3 1765 Katherine MARKEY W50 29.743 q SB   Ireland

4 1592 Noémi BÁTORI W50 30.464     Hungary

5 3967 Lisa DALEY W50 30.641     United States of America

6 2802 Anna MASZOREK-SZYMALA W50 32.652  SB   Poland

Heat 5/5 Start: 23-03-30   10:35:05

1 3681 Jenny ÅKERVALL W50 29.076 Q    Sweden

2 942 Katharina KAMML W50 29.455 Q    Germany

3 498 Virpi HANNUKSELA W50 29.884     Finland

4 1198 Wendy ANDREWS W50 30.732     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

5 1668 Maryam AHANG W50 35.771     Iran

1517 Krystalia ATHANASOPOULOU W50 DNS3     Greece
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 3 Emmanuelle MCGOWAN W50 United States of America 27.471 Q    

2 Heat 2 Cristina SANULLI W50 Italy 27.751 Q    

3 Heat 4 SOLSONA Mireia GORJU W50 Spain 27.781 Q    

4 Heat 2 GOMEZ Maite MARZO W50 Spain 28.282 Q SB   

5 Heat 4 Maylem LAUVSTAD W50 Norway 28.382 Q SB   

6 Heat 2 Linda NALLY W50 Ireland 28.523 q SB   

7 Heat 1 RUIZ Susana RODRIGUEZ W50 Spain 28.881 Q    

8 Heat 5 Jenny ÅKERVALL W50 Sweden 29.071 Q    

9 Heat 5 Katharina KAMML W50 Germany 29.452 Q    

10 Heat 3 BERGSJÖ Anneli VIRENIUS W50 Sweden 29.612 Q    

11 Heat 4 Katherine MARKEY W50 Ireland 29.74(733)3 q SB   

12 Heat 3 Anna MILINSKA-TYMENDORF W50 Poland 29.74(740)3  SB

13 Heat 5 Virpi HANNUKSELA W50 Finland 29.883     

14 Heat 1 Dara CARR W50 Ireland 30.132 Q    

15 Heat 4 Noémi BÁTORI W50 Hungary 30.464     

16 Heat 3 CONNOR Margaret O W50 Ireland 30.624     

17 Heat 4 Lisa DALEY W50 United States of America 30.645     

18 Heat 5 Wendy ANDREWS W50 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 30.734     

19 Heat 2 Debbie ZINMAN W50 Canada 30.824     

20 Heat 1 Vanessa LANDI W50 Italy 31.623     

21 Heat 4 Anna MASZOREK-SZYMALA W50 Poland 32.656  SB   

22 Heat 5 Maryam AHANG W50 Iran 35.775     

Heat 1 Monika JABŁKOWSKA W50 Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Ivana JÍCHOVÁ W50 Czech Republic DNSDNS     

Heat 5 Krystalia ATHANASOPOULOU W50 Greece DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Michelle THOMAS W50 Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Paola SIMONCINI W50 Italy DNFDNF     
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

21 Heat 4 Anna MASZOREK-SZYMALA Poland 32.656  SB   

22 Heat 5 Maryam AHANG Iran 35.775     

Heat 1 Monika JABŁKOWSKA Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Ivana JÍCHOVÁ Czech Republic DNSDNS     

Heat 5 Krystalia ATHANASOPOULOU Greece DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Michelle THOMAS Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Paola SIMONCINI Italy DNFDNF     
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